SUPER SANDWICH/SALAD
PREP TABLES
Cabinet - Stainless steel top, front, door(s) and
exterior ends. All metal, welded construction. All
joints and seams closed and sealed. Enclosed rear
with removable machine compartment panel,
Zinc coated steel exterior bottom and rear with
coved, sanitary aluminum interior (S/S interior

Interior Shelves - Two heavy-duty, adjustable,
removable epoxy coated shelves are furnished for
each door section.
Self-Contained Refrigeration - The system is a
forced-air, off cycle defrost, hermetic design with
R-134a refrigerant, capillary-metering device, and
automatic, adjustable thermostat. It is self-con-
tained with air-cooled, condensing unit and a
high-efficiency, space-saver diffuser with high-
humidity, fin coil for extra long life. All models are
complete with a removable, energy free automatic
condensate evaporator. No floor drain or plumb-
ing connections required.
All units are performance tested on the production
line prior to shipping.
27" Wide Models ST-27-2
45" Wide Models ST-45-2 & ST-45-3
59" Wide Models ST-59-3 & ST-59-4
Standard Features
• “One-shot” high-pressure, foamed-in-place
Polyurethane insulation
• Automatic defrost

ST-27-2
ST-45-3
CLASSIFIED TO
NSF (STD-7-1999)
McCall Refrigeration specification sheets are available
online @ www.mccallrefrigeration.com
DIMENSIONS
Capacity
Model (Cu. Ft.) Length Depth Wrkg. Top Comp HP BTUH* Cabinet
Ht. Amps
ST-27-2 7 27" 35" 35.50" 12 Std. 1/6 Size Pans. 1/5 1440 6
Capacity
Model (Cu. Ft.) Length Depth Wrkg. Top Comp HP BTUH* Cabinet
Ht. Amps
ST-45-2 12 45" 34" 35.50" 12 Std. 1/6 Size Pans. 1/4 1767 8
ST-45-3 12 45" 34" 35.50" 18 Std. 1/6 Size Pans. 1/4 1767 8
Capacity
Model (Cu. Ft.) Length Depth Wrkg. Top Comp HP BTUH* Cabinet
Ht. Amps
ST-59-3 16 59" 34" 35.50" 18 Std. 1/6 Size Pans. 1/4 1767 10
ST-59-4 16 59" 34" 35.50" 24 Std. 1/6 Size Pans. 1/4 1767 10
ST-27-2
27
34
9